
First Nam
e

Phone

I’m
 raising funds for

Last Nam
e

Teacher

Chunky Chocolate Chip

Peanut Butter 

Oatmeal Raisin

Sugar

Snickerdoodle

M&M’s®* Candies 

White Chocolate Macadamia

Triple Chocolate

Walnut Chunky Chocolate Chip
Peanut Butter Cup 
made with Reese’s® Peanut Butter Chips

White Choc Oatmeal Cran

Lemon Drop

Monster

Chunky Chocolate Chip

Peanut Butter 

Oatmeal Raisin

Sugar

Snickerdoodle

M&M’s®* Candies

White Chocolate Macadamia

Triple Chocolate

Walnut Chunky Chocolate Chip
Peanut Butter Cup 
made with Reese’s® Peanut Butter Chips

White Choc Oatmeal Cran

Lemon Drop

Classic Sensations - Variety Pack

Chocolate Covered Cookie Dough Bites

Baked Cookie Snack Pack

Crazy About Cookies Online Gift Card

$14
$16

$17
Sales

A
dvice

1. Identify 
yourself, your 
group and the 
reason you’re 
fundraising. 

2. A
sk friends, 

relatives and  
neighbors if 
they’ll support 
your organization 
by purchasing 
one or m

ore item
s 

from
 you.

3. Please 
rem

em
ber

safety, do not sell 
door-to-door.

$

TOTAL DUE

1
1

$67.00
AM

OUNT DUE

EXAM
PLE

1
1

1.2.3.4.5.6.7.8.9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CUSTOM
ER NAM

E / ADDRESS / PHONE

EXAM
PLE     Tom Cole / 123 Main St. / 547-2125

TOTAL

©
 A

ll rights reserved. The copyright protection extends not only to the 
collection and placem

ent of photographs and text, but also to the photographs 
and text them

selves.

 * M
ade w

ith M
&

M
’s ® chocolate candies. M

&
M

’s ® is a registered tradem
ark of 

M
ars, Inc. – M

ars, Inc. has no affiliation w
ith the producer or distributor of this prod-

uct and has no participation in the production or distribution of this product.

FOR SCHOOL USE ONLY
$

C
O

LLEC
TO

R
’S IN

ITIA
LS

A
M

O
U

N
T C

O
LLEC

TED

Cookie 
dough 

com
es 

in 
a 

resealable 
tub 

or 
preportioned 

box. 
Each 

resealable 2.7lb tub of delicious 
cookie dough yields approxim

ately 
48 cookies. Each 2.7lb box of preportioned cookie dough 

contains 48 cookies. Cookie dough can be frozen for 1 year 
and is shelf stable at room

 tem
perature (66˚F - 77˚F) for 21 

days. Cookie dough m
ay be thaw

ed and refrozen. Cookie dough m
ay 

contain traces of nuts.
        

PV1790

      Indicates Kosher.

$15
$18
$20

ITEM
 QUANTITIES

EXAM
PLE

1001

1003

1002

1004

1005

1006

1007

1025

1008

1009

1012

1018

2001

2003

2004

2002

2006

2007

2005

2008

2009

2012

2017

4206

7000

2018

1017

9200

9129

1001

1003

1002

1004

1005

1006

1007

1025

1008

1009

1012

1018

2001

2003

2004

2002

2006

2007

2005

2008

2009

2012

2017

4206

7000

2018

1017

9200

9129

TUBS
PREPORTIONED

EXAM
PLE

ITEM
 QUANTITIES

DAIRY

D
A

IRY d
e

lig
h

tfu
l c

o
o

k
ie

 d
o

u
g

h
Collection

U
ltim

a
te

Th
e


