ar	· · ·	n ⊠ *	18.	17.	16.	55	14.	ವ	12.	±	1 0.							۷,	Ī.,	١.			- , .	р п 88 // 🐼
consection and practition of photographs and text, but also to the photographs and text themselves.	All rig	Made values, Incept and he		7.	93	51	4.	μ	2	屵	9.	9.	8.	7.	6.	5	4.	ယ	2	-	EX/		I'm raising funds for	Cookie in a preporti resealable cookie de 48 cookie de 48 cookie de 48 cookie contains 4 and is shell days. Cookie dough m comtain traces of nuts.
hemsel	hts rese	with M& :. – Mar as no pa																			EXAMPLE	8	sing	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
ves.	rved. T	≿M's® α s, Inc.h urticipat																				STON	funds	bookie in a prepo prepo preseali sookie 8 cookie 8 cookie of nut in so of nut
r of pix	he copy	hocolat as no af ion in th																			TOM COLD /	 	for _	dou resea resea resea resea e 2.7 dough y teles. Eac elf stab
Jog ap	right pr	*Made with M&M's* chocolate candies. M&M's* is a registered trademark of Mars, Inc. – Mars, Inc. has no affiliation with the producer or distributor of this product and has no participation in the production or distribution of this product.																			/ଅନ୍	CUSTOMER NAME / ADDRESS / PHONE		ough railable by but
is all a	otection																				/ 123 Main St.		_ Teacher_	Under Court of the Court of th
yr, out	extend																							Ingga*Dough Collect dough comes resealable tub or tioned box. Each bile 27lb tub of delicious bough yields approximately les. Each 2.7lb box of preport 48 cookies. Cookie dough can 48 cookies. Cookie dough can firstable at room temperature may be thawed and refrozen. Last Name Last Name Teacher
also	s not or	registe cer or di																				/PH		Cookie dough comes in a resealable tub or preportioned box. Each resealable 2.7b tub of delicious cookies. Each 2.7b box of preportioned so cookies. Cookie dough yields approximately 48 cookies. Each 2.7b box of preportice contains 48 cookies. Cookie dough can I and is shelf stable at room temperature. Cookie dough may be thawayed and refrozen. In traces of nuts. Acc. So Indicates Kosher. 1 Name Last Name
Tic pirot	All rights reserved. The copyright protection extends not only to the	red trade stributo this proc																			1547-2125	SE SE		The long h
ographic ographic		emark o r of this luct.																			2125			ble cookie sen for 77°F) s doug
																								Cookie dough comes in a resealable tub or preportioned box. Each resealable at cookie dough contains 48 cookies. Cookie dough pields approximately technical shelf stable at room temperature (66°F - 77°F) for 21 pokie dough may be thawed and refrozen. Cookie dough may be thawed the refrozen. Cookie dough may be thawed and refrozen. Cookie dough may be thawed the refrozen.
Ь	TOTAL	1001																			_		1001	Chunky Chocolate Chip 🔈
FOR SCHOOL USE ONLY COLLECTOR'S INITIALS		1002																					1002	Peanut Butter A
		1003																					1003	Oatmeal Raisin 🔈
		1004																					1004	Sugar 🔈
		1009																				ITEM	1009	Snickerdoodle 🛦
		1005																			U	QUA	1005	M&M's®* Candies 🛦
		1006																			XAMP	ITEM QUANTITIES	1006	White Chocolate Macadamia 🔈 💆
		1007																			PLE	S	1007	Triple Chocolate 🛦
		1008																					1008	Walnut Chunky Chocolate Chip 🛦
		1012																			_		1012	Peanut Butter Cup
		1017																					1017	White Choc Oatmeal Cran
		1018																					1018	Lemon Drop 🔈
		1025																					1025	Monster 🔈
		2001																			O		2001	Chunky Chocolate Chip 🛦
		2002																			XAM		2002	. ,
		2003						Г													E		2003	Oatmeal Raisin ▲
AMOUNT COLLECTED \$		2004																					2004	Sugar 🔈
		2009																					2009	
		2005																					2005	
		2006																			_	ITEM QUANTITIES	2006	M&M's®* Candies ▲ PROPERTY CANDINGS AND PRO
		2007																					2007	Triple Chocolate 🛦
		2008																					2008	Walnut Chunky Chocolate Chip 🚓
		2012																					2012	Peanut Butter Cup made with Reese's® Peanut Butter Chips &
		2017																			EX/		2017	White Choc Oatmeal Cran
		2018	_																		AMPL		2018	Lemon Drop 🛦
		4206																			F		4206	Classic Sensations - Variety Pack 🔈
		9129																					9129	Chocolate Covered Cookie Dough Bites 🚓 \$15
		9200																					9200	Baked Cookie Snack Pack 🚊 💮 *18
		7000																			_		7000	Crazy About Cookies Online Gift Card \$20
Г	\																						go	
	57	TOT																			**		or-to	Advice Advice 1. Identify yourself, your group and the reason you're fundraising. 2. Ask friends, relatives and neighbors if they'll support your organization by purchasing one or more items from you. 3. Please remember safety, do not sell
		TOTAL DUE																			\$67.00		_doo	ify iff, you ind the you iff, you ind the you in it is sing. Yien as anche is an individual in it is sing. Yien as anche is an individual in it is individual in it
		Ē																			Ø			CC
																								PV1790